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LT / AD / ŞE

BİYOLOJİ

NURCAN BELER

BİYOLOJİ

NURCAN BELER

GEOMETRİ

SENA  KURT

TARİH

DENİZ  ERGÖLEN

MATEMATİK

YELİZ YENİGELEN

İNGİLİZCE (MC)

LT / AD / ŞE

TÜRK DİLİ VE
EDEBİYATI

SÜREYYA TAŞYÜREK

BEDEN EĞİTİMİ

ÖZGÜR  SOYTEKİN

MATEMATİK

YELİZ YENİGELEN

FİZİK

ABDULLAH İLKER
ÖZEL

KİMYA

SİBEL  PAKDİL

KİMYA

SİBEL  PAKDİL

BİYOLOJİ

NURCAN BELER

COĞRAFYA

DUYGU BENLİ

COĞRAFYA

DUYGU BENLİ

MATEMATİK

YELİZ YENİGELEN

MATEMATİK

YELİZ YENİGELEN

FİZİK

ABDULLAH İLKER
ÖZEL

FİZİK

ABDULLAH İLKER
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İNGİLİZCE (MC)

LT / AD / ŞE

TÜRK DİLİ VE
EDEBİYATI

SÜREYYA TAŞYÜREK

TÜRK DİLİ VE
EDEBİYATI

SÜREYYA TAŞYÜREK

FELSEFE

KAĞAN  UZUNER

FELSEFE

KAĞAN  UZUNER

DİN KÜL VE AH
BİL

MEHMET İLHAN

AKADEMİK TAKİP

HİLAL ŞENGEL

ALMANCA

AYSEL  ERDİK

ALMANCA

AYSEL  ERDİK

İNGİLİZCE (MC)

LT / AD / ŞE

TÜRK DİLİ VE
EDEBİYATI

SÜREYYA TAŞYÜREK

TÜRK DİLİ VE
EDEBİYATI

SÜREYYA TAŞYÜREK

TARİH

DENİZ  ERGÖLEN

MATEMATİK
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Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:30
9:05

2.Ders
9:15
9:50

3.Ders
10:00
10:35

4.Ders
10:45
11:20

5.Ders
11:30
12:05

6.Ders
13:05
13:40

7.Ders
13:50
14:25

8.Ders
14:35
15:10

10/C


